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North Mac CUSD #34
Intermediate/Middle School Information
217-627-2419/217-627-2136

Today is Thursday, April 7, 2022
Saturday, April 9 Spring Fling for Middle School
Thursday, April 14 Early dismissal at 1:30
Friday, April 15 and Monday, April 18 NO SCHOOL, Easter break
Tuesday, April 19-22 Builder’s Club coin drive for Children’s Miracle Network
Thursday, April 21 4 grade field trip leave at 8:15
Monday, April 25-Friday, April 29 Book Fair
Wednesday, May 4 Spring sports pictures begin at 1:30 pm, then track practice
Friday, May 6 Hall of Presidents 5*" grade
Wednesday, May 11 8" grade to Lincoln Land
Monday, May 16 Field trip for 8" grade; NMMS awards night 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 17 Field trip 7t" grade
Wednesday, May 18 Field trip 6" grade
Friday, May 20 2" grade will visit 3" grade, intermediate awards day
Wednesday, May 25 last student day 11:30 dismissal

Menu:
Date Breakfast* Lunch**
Thu Apr 7 Toast, cereal Mini corn dogs, baked beans
Fri Apr 8 Donut Pizza, corn
Mon Apr 11 Chocolate bread Chicken strips, mashed potatoes, gravy
Tue Apr 12 Mini pancakes Toasted ravioli, dipping sauce, carrots
Wed Apr 13 Biscuits, gravy Bosco sticks, sauce, corn
Thu Apr 14 Egg omelet, toast BBQ rib, baked beans
Tue Apr 19 Danish, cereal Fiestada, corn
Wed Apr 20 Honey bun Sloppy joe, baked beans
Thu Apr 21 French toast sticks Cheeseburger, tater tots
Fri Apr 22 Mini donuts Italian dunkers, dipping sauce, green beans
Mon Apr 25 Muffin, cereal Chicken patty on bun, steamed broccoli
Tue Apr 26 Cinnamon roll Soft shell beef taco, lettuce, cheese cup, refried beans
Wed Apr 27 Donut holes Corn dog, green beans
Thu Apr 28 Breakfast bar Turkey sandwich, carrots and dip
Fri Apr 29 Pop tart, cereal Pizza, corn

*fruit/juice/milk served daily **fruit/milk served daily




